
WAMS Bus 33

6:25 Spring St & Brennan St
6:27 Spring St & Mallane Ln
6:29 Mattatuck Manor
6:33 Lantern Park Entrance
6:35 Quinn And Field
6:37 Millville Apartments
6:38 St Paul’s Church (N. Hoadley & Millville)
6:43 Mountview Plaza (Near Old Club)
6:47 Peter J Foley Field
6:49 Lewis & Spencer
6:50 Cherry St & Spencer St
6:52 Cherry St & Olive St

WAMS Bus 15

6:20 Union City Rd & Great Hill Rd
6:23 Maple Hill & May St
6:26 Maple Hill & Mulberry
6:28 Mulberry & Fawn Meadow
6:30 Horton Hill & Candee Rd
6:32 Horton Hill Rd & Morning Dove Rd
6:34 Ion Bank (Horton Hill Side Parking Lot)
6:38 69 Celentano Dr
6:42 Cross St Plaza (McDonald’s)
6:44 May St & Hillcrest
6:49 May St & Auburn
6:51 Pinebrook Assembly Of God Church (City Hill ST)
6:54 N. Main St & Griffin St
6:56 N. Main & Woodbine


